M&JWILKOW

TENANTS

7,996 sf

1775 Lazy Dog

1765 Panera

1755-A  Smashburger

1755-B  VACANT

1755-C  Kura Sushi

1755-D  Verizon Wireless

1725-A  Bibibop Asian Grill

1725-B La'Vogue Nails & Spa

Fyzical Therapy

1725-C and Balance Centers

1715-A  Taqueria Invicto

1715-B  Minnie Bird

1715-C Blackwood BBQ

1735 Veterinary
Emergency Group
Higher Ground
1745 Education
TOTAL

4,380 sf

2,500 sf

3,100 sf

3,400 sf

3,000 sf

2,300 sf

2,200 sf

2,250 sf

2,200 sf

2,200 sf

2,600 sf

4,000 sf

10,750 sf

52,876 sf

BUILDING A

1775

T eel 1T

ittt B antatiiinniit B it
riirrir® @ @

A, SrouND
b FDUCATION

V¥ RONALD REAGAN MEMORIAL TOLLWAY Vv

A 22ND STREET A

BUILDING B

BUILDING C

I.H I

@<BKURA

1755-B

1755-C

THE OVERLOOK AT OAKBROOK

1715 — 1775 W 22nd Street | Oakbrook, IL | 60523

BUILDING D

I

nn
irel
BLACKWOOD BBQ

&

INVICTO

1715-C

1725-A BIBIBOP
1725-C pNEYZICAL

1715-A
1715-B

o
[
g
G|

I

BUILDING F



