

## TENANTS

1775	Lazy Dog	7,996 sf
1765	Panera	4,380 sf
1755-A	Smashburger	2,500 sf
1755-B	VACANT	3,100 sf
1755-C	Kura Sushi	3,400 sf
1755-D	Verizon Wireless	3,000 sf
1725-A	Bibibop Asian Grill	2,300 sf
1725-B	La'Vogue Nails & Spa	2,200 sf
1725-C	Fyzical Therapy and Balance Centers	2,250 sf
1715-A	Taqueria Invicto	2,200 sf
1715-B	Minnie Bird	2,200 sf
1715-C	Blackwood BBQ	2,600 sf
1735	Veterinary Emergency Group	4,000 sf
1745	Higher Ground Education	10,750 sf
<b>TOTAL</b>		<b>52,876 sf</b>

